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ELECTRICAL METERING (ALL VALUE MULTIPLY BY 1000)
METER (Sum kWh) TOU - ...9182889.........ccvrmmrennns
o« |[KWh Sumy On Peak Off Peak Max. KW | Max. kW | Demand | 381 —
AU Daily | Accum. HUUNN [RAEINHE
Meter o Daily Enewdy Daily On Peak | Off Peak (k\var)
Running| Cons. Cons. Consump. Consump.
010 (kWh) | (kwh) (o011 » (kWh) | (kwh) 012 » (KWh) (kwh) [031* (kw[032* (kW]060 * [Code " 2
Fii 1 17 1 53 0 64 1 0 0.064
Sat |2 118 1 53 0 65 1 0 0.064
Sn |3 119 2 53 0 66 2 0 0.064
Mon | 4 121 1 53 0 68 0 0.000 | 0.066
Tue | 8 122 1 83 1 68 1 0.070 | 0.066
Wed | 6 123 1 54 1 69 0 0.070 | 0.066
T | 7 124 2 55 0 69 1 0.07 0.066
Fii 8 126 1 55 1 70 1 0.072 | 0.066
sat | 9 127 2 56 2 70 2 0.072 | 0.066
sun | 10 128 2 56 2 71 2 0.072 | 0.068
Mon | 11 129 2 56 2 73 2 0.072 | 0.068
Tue | 12 130 2 57 2 73 2 0.072 | 0.068
wed [ 13 | 131 2 57 2 74 2 0.072 | 0.0e8
Tha | 14 132 2 58 2 74 2 0.072 | 0.068
Fi | 15 133 2 58 2 74 2 0.072 | 0.068
sat | 18 134 2 59 0 75 1 0.072 | 0.068
Sun | A7 136 2 59 2 76 2 0.072 | 0.068
Mon | 18 137 1 59 1 77 1 0.072 | 0.068
Tue | 19 138 2 60 2 78 2 0.072 | 0.068
Wed | 20 139 2 60 2 78 v 0.072 | 0.068
Tha |21 140 2 61 2 79 2 0.072 | 0.068
Fi | 22 141 2 61 2 79 2 0.072 | 0.068
sat | 2 142 1 62 0 79 2 0.072 | 0.068
sn | 2 | 143 2 62 0 81 1 0.072 0
mon | 25 | 145 1 62 1 82 1 0.072 0
Tue | 26 146 2 63 1 83 0 0.072 | 0.072
wed | 21 [ 148 1 64 1 83 1 0.080 | 0.080
e | o2 | 149 2 65 1 84 1 0.080 | 0.080
Fi | 20 151 1 66 0 85 0 0.080 | 0.080
sat | a0 152 2 66 2 85 2 0.080 | 0.080
sun | ¥ 154 2 66 2 87 2 0.080 0
4,021 51 1,514 1,936 1.898 | 2.072 0
Madmum
Minimum
Average
Total

moannn gl neandn
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IKON SUKHUMWVIT 77

Month @ ... 4NGIAN 2564...........ccouvninene
(1)  Water Meter ( No. ....ccoooeveeeeeen ) Normal
Date Meter Daily Water Cons Flow we = |Condition?
IR BLIUYIN
Running | Qty ! Day Diff. rate b Vor % WHIEINIA
(m3) (m3) (m3) (m3 / min) 7.00
Fri 1 3930 25 7.00
Sat 2 3955 20 7.00
Sun 3 3975 32 7.00
Mon 4 4007 30 7.00
Tue 5 4037 28 7.00
Wed 6 4065 41 7.00
Thu 7 4106 56 7.00
Fri 8 4162 40 7.00
Sat 9 4202 19 7.00
Sun 10 4221 19 7.00
Mon 11 4240 5 7.00
Tue 12 4245 5 7.00
Wed 13 42650 166 7.00
Thu 14 4416 180 7.00
Fri 15 4596 183 7.00 v i biaddaiusia ldauRnA
Sat 16 4779 58 7.00
Sun 17 4837 102 7.00
Mon 18 4939 44 7.00
Tue 19 4983 14 7.00 wJkuntihda i it I uFAnA
Wed 20 4997 11 7.00
Thu 21 5008 111 7.00
Fri 22 5119 38 7.00 v Jkadlnidduinii ldauana
Sat 23 5157 52 7.00
Sun 24 5209 13 7.00
Mon 25 5222 24 7.00
Tue 26 5246 128 7.00
Wed 27 5374 145 7.00
Thu 28 5519 29 7.00 tramaiiilasanag
Fri 29 5548 120 7.00
Sat 30 5668 106 7.00
Sun -31 5774 110 7.00
5,884 1,954.000
Maximum
Minimum
Average
Total

vnare L ATivar MesRauin.
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